DOSING PUMP BROCHURE
Engineered to precision
W R S  S. R. L.
Sіnсе іnсерtіоn, WRS hаѕ bееn еngаgеd іn
mаnufасturіng, ѕuррlуіng and еxроrtіng a broad
аrrау of dosing pumрѕ аnd mаnу оthеrѕ. All
our products аrе dеѕіgnеd and developed bу
ѕресіаlіzеd рrоfеѕѕіоnаlѕ, whо аrе aware of thе

Body Seat Ball Seal
F PVDF PTFE
Composite PVDF PVDF Ceramic FKM/EPDM
S SS316 PTFE
Composite SS316 SS316 Ceramic FKM/EPDM
DIMENSION:
All dimension units are in mm.
Model
Flowrate (L/H) Pressure
(Bar)
Stroke /
min
(Min -1)
Standard Connection Method
50/60 Hz PVDF SS316
EMG0015 15
10
144
6*9 PE hose
compression
fitting
8x14 SS Weld
UnionEMG0025 25
EMG0040 40
RC 1/2”
Inner Thread
EMG0060 60
7 10x16 SS Weld
Union
EMG0080 80
EMG0100 100
EMG0120 120
EMG0150 150 5 180
MODEL SELECTION TABLE:
适用范围
计算机文件名
旧底图号

A    = America
G    = England
I     = AU/NZ/TW
N    = None
X    = Special
Power
www.wrsdosing.com 20
Model
Flowrate (L/H) Pressure
(Bar)
Stroke per
min
(min-1)
Standard Connection Method
50Hz 60Hz PVC PVDF SS316
MG0015 15 18 10 130
6x9 Hose
Compres-
sion Fitting
RC 1/2”
Inner
Thread
8x14
SS Weld
Union
MG0025 25 30 10 86
MG0040 40 48 7 130
MG0060 60 72 6 86
DN15 PVC
Glue Union
10x16
SS Weld
Union
MG0080 80 96 5 86
MG0100 100 120 4 130
MG0120 120 144 4 130
MG0150 150 180 3 130
MODEL SELECTION TABLE:
DIMENSION:
MG
外型尺寸图

(min-1)
Standard Connection Method
50Hz 60Hz PVC PVDF SS316
MA0010 12 14
8
0.25
48 6*9 Hose
Compres-
sion Fitting
RC 1/2”
Inner
Thread
8*14
Weld
Union
MA0020 20 24 48
MA0030 30  36 96
MA0040 40 48
6
48
DN15 PVC
Glue Union
10*16
Weld
Union
MA0060 60 72 48
MA0080 80 96 96
MA0120 120 144 96
MA0180 180 216
5
96
15*22
Weld
Union
MA0250 250 300 96
MA0320 320 384 144 RC 3/4”
Inner
Thread
MA0400 400 480
0.37
144
MA0500 500 600 144
MODEL SELECTION TABLE:
DIMENSION:
All dimension units are in mm.
Model Material A B C D E

S SS316 PTFE
Composite SS316 SS316 SS316 FKM/
EPDM
www.wrsdosing.com 28
Model
Flowrate
(L/H) Pressure
(Bar)
Power
(kW)
Stroke per
min
(min-1)
Standard Connection Method
50Hz 60Hz PVC PVDF SS316
MB0250 250 300 10 48
DN25
Glue Union
RC 1”
Inner Thread
MB0320 320 380 10 48
MB0500 500 600 10 96
MB0680 680 800 7 96
MB0760 760 900 5 144
MB1000 1000 1160 4 144
MB1200 1200 1400 4 96
DN40
Glue Union